Visit us online. vivint.com

RF Exposure / Separation Distance Requirement Attestation

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

FCC Application for FCC ID: 2AAAS-CP04

Subject: RF Exposure / Separation Distance Requirement Attestation for FCC ID: 2AAAS-CP04

To Whom It May Concern:

The product carrying FCC ID: 2AAAS-CP04 will contain the following FCC certified modules:

- WiFi Module Vivint Model NM01 with FCC ID: 2AAAS-NM01
- Cell Module Sierra Wireless Model HL7588 with FCC ID: N7NHL7588

Upon reviewing each of the FCC Grants associated with these FCC certified modules, Vivint confirms and attests that each module above meets the minimum separation distance when used according to the user instructions for FCC ID: 2AAAS-CP04.

Dated this	22 nd Day of Septemb	er <u>2017</u>
Ву:	Lug Hansen Signature	Greg Hansen Printed
Title: Regu	latory Compliance Manager	
On behalf of :	Vivint, Inc.	
Telephone:	801-229-6008	



